DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHERN CAR SECURITY LIMITED
SOUTHERN CC LIMITED

SOUTHERN COMFORT PENZANCE LTD
SOUTHERN COMMERCIAL TRUCK &
TRAILER REPAIRS LTD

SOUTHERN COMMUNITY CARE LTD
SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION & SURFACING
LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES
SOUTHERN COUNTIES
SOUTHERN COUNTIES
SOUTHERN COUNTIES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES
PLUMBING LTD
SOUTHERN COUNTIES TRACTOR SPARES LTD
SOUTHERN CREW LTD

SOUTHERN CROSS MARINE LIMITED
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC POWER

DISTRIBUTION PLC

SOUTHERN ELECTRIC POWER

DISTRIBUTION PLC

SOUTHERN ELM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHERN ENGINEERING & MECHANICAL
LTD

SOUTHERN ENGINEERING SERVICES INC
LTD

SOUTHERN ENGINEERING STEEL

SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN ENTERPRISE ALLIANCE
SOUTHERN FIRE DOORS LTD

SOUTHERN FIRST AID TRAINING LIMITED
SOUTHERN FORENSIC MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN FUELS LIMITED

SOUTHERN FUELS LIMITED

SOUTHERN GAS NETWORKS PLC

SOUTHERN GROUND TESTING LIMITED

CARE LIMITED
(CRAWLEY) LIMITED
FUELS LIMITED
FUELS HOLDINGS

HEATING &

SOUTHERN HORIZON LIMITED
SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED
SOUTHERN HYGIENE SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL DOORS LTD

SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL MARKETING LTD
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL PIPELINE
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN INVESTMENT NETWORK LTD
SOUTHERN LAUNDRY SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN LIGHTING SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN LIVING (BRIGHTON) LIMITED
SOUTHERN LOGIC LIMITED

SOUTHERN MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN PACIFIC 05-1 PARENT LIMITED
SOUTHERN PAPER RECYCLING LIMITED
SOUTHERN PET SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN PIPED SERVICES LIMITED

05112326
02074057
05110846
07919554

10910829
02569855

02213016
04623927
00903234
04984028

03739939

04433612
05301666
04044514
04094290

04094290

07336582
08055467

07885775

08215224

04160469
08001923
06434642
07548239

04170731
04170731
05167021
04623801
05002327
02689539
04149636

06863075
06648032
03699928

08465808
07864184
07890358
07403257
02152532
06448749
05308931
08307898
08797712
05603066
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(D1)
(C2)
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26/12/2017
21/12/2017

20/12/2017
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21/12/2017

21/12/2017

22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017

20/12/2017

21/12/2017
20/12/2017

20/12/2017
23/12/2017

20/12/2017
21/12/2017
24/12/2017
22/12/2017

22/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
23/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017

22/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017

20/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
23/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017

SOUTHEND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
SOUTHEND STREET GYM LIMITED
SOUTHEND STREET GYM LIMITED
SOUTHEND TUITION LIMITED

SOUTH ENGLAND TYRE SERVICE LIMITED
SOUTHERN AFRICAN TOURS LTD.
SOUTHERN AND COUNTRY ROOFING LTD
SOUTHERN BLISS LTD

SOUTHERN CAR SALES LIMITED
SOUTHERN PITTS DAIRY LTD
SOUTHERN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SOUTHERN RAG LIMITED

SOUTHERN RECORD DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
SOUTHERN RIB CHARTER LTD
SOUTHERN ROCK LIMITED

SOUTHERN SAILPLANES LIMITED
SOUTHERN SHEETING SUPPLIES LTD
SOUTHERN SHELLFISH LIMITED
SOUTHERN SKY CREATIVE LTD
SOUTHERN SOLAR LTD

SOUTHERN STARTER HOMES LIMITED
SOUTHERN STUDIOS LIMITED

SOUTHERNSUN ASSET MANAGEMENT (UK)
LTD.
SOUTHERN TAXIS (BRIGHTON) LIMITED

SOUTHERN TEMPERATURE SENSORS LIMITED
SOUTHERN TIP CONSULTING LTD.
SOUTHERN TRIDENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN UNION TRADING LIMITED
SOUTHERN VALVE AND FITTING CO.
LIMITED (THE)

SOUTHERN VASCULAR LIMITED

SOUTHERN VIEW FINANCE UK LIMITED
SOUTHERN WILTON LIMITED

SOUTHERN WINDOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH ESSEX ACADEMY TRUST

SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTH ESSEX EMERGENCY DOCTORS
SERVICE

SOUTH ESSEX HOME IMPROVEMENTS LTD
SOUTH ESSEX PROPERTY RENTALS LTD
SOUTH ESSEX SAND & GRAVEL LIMITED
SOUTH ESSEX VISION LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL

SOUTHFIELDS FARM LIMITED

SOUTHFIELDS PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDS STABLES LIMITED
SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (1987)
SOUTHGATE DRYLINING LIMITED
SOUTHGATE VIEWS LIMITED

THE SOUTH GLOUCESTER LEARNING TRUST
SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD
ACADEMY TRUST

LIMITED

07015328
11119455
11119455
10077736
00929125
06454568
06773576
10436929
07408417
09076134
08326126

01819180
02159871
08431555
08280571
01778101
08557784
04141473
08509688
04403959
01053869
01489276
09363213

04489399
03938539
09921646
10980141
08480324
01558132

08104951
08428498
07708673
08897871
07681226
08445314

03476434

08323469
09722975
06945271
03220560
05304374
07739514
00625290
03630270
05748372
02168455
01542116
09502765
07337220
09353480

(D4)

lvBlvivavivvEvivavavEvEvEwlw
e e e S

22/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017

22/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
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