DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHERN CAR SECURITY LIMITED	05112326	(D1)	20/12/2017	SOUTHEND HEALTHCARE LIMITED	07015328	(D1)	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN CC LIMITED	02074057	. ,	20/12/2017	SOUTHEND STREET GYM LIMITED	11119455		20/12/2017
SOUTHERN COMFORT PENZANCE LTD	05110846	. ,	20/12/2017	SOUTHEND STREET GYM LIMITED	11119455	. ,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN COMMERCIAL TRUCK &	07919554	' '	20/12/2017	SOUTHEND TUITION LIMITED	10077736	٠,	22/12/2017
TRAILER REPAIRS LTD		, ,	, ,	SOUTH ENGLAND TYRE SERVICE LIMITED	00929125	, ,	21/12/2017
SOUTHERN COMMUNITY CARE LTD	10910829	(D4)	26/12/2017	SOUTHERN AFRICAN TOURS LTD.	06454568	. ,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION & SURFACING	02569855	(D4)	21/12/2017	SOUTHERN AND COUNTRY ROOFING LTD	06773576	(D4)	21/12/2017
LIMITED				SOUTHERN BLISS LTD	10436929	(D1)	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(E1)	20/12/2017	SOUTHERN CAR SALES LIMITED	07408417	(D1)	21/12/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES (CRAWLEY) LIMITED	04623927	(D4)	21/12/2017	SOUTHERN PITTS DAIRY LTD	09076134	(D1)	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES FUELS LIMITED	00903234	(D1)	21/12/2017	SOUTHERN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT	08326126	(D1)	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES FUELS HOLDINGS	04984028	(D1)	21/12/2017	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHERN RAG LIMITED	01819180	(D1)	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES HEATING &	03739939	(D1)	21/12/2017	SOUTHERN RECORD DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED	02159871	(D1)	21/12/2017
PLUMBING LTD				SOUTHERN RIB CHARTER LTD	08431555	(D1)	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES TRACTOR SPARES LTD		, ,	22/12/2017	SOUTHERN ROCK LIMITED	08280571	, ,	21/12/2017
SOUTHERN CREW LTD	05301666	, ,	22/12/2017	SOUTHERN SAILPLANES LIMITED	01778101		21/12/2017
SOUTHERN CROSS MARINE LIMITED	04044514		22/12/2017	SOUTHERN SHEETING SUPPLIES LTD	08557784		21/12/2017
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC POWER	04094290	(C2)	20/12/2017	SOUTHERN SHELLFISH LIMITED	04141473	, ,	22/12/2017
DISTRIBUTION PLC			/ /	SOUTHERN SKY CREATIVE LTD	08509688	, ,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC POWER	04094290	(C2)	20/12/2017		04403959	, ,	21/12/2017
DISTRIBUTION PLC	07226500	(51)	01 /10 /0015	SOUTHERN STARTER HOMES LIMITED	01053869	, ,	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN ELM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	07336582	, ,	21/12/2017	SOUTHERN STUDIOS LIMITED	01489276	, ,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN ENGINEERING & MECHANICAL LTD	08055467	(DI)	20/12/2017	SOUTHERNSUN ASSET MANAGEMENT (UK)	09363213	(D4)	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	07885775	(D4)	20/12/2017	SOUTHERN TAXIS (BRIGHTON) LIMITED	04489399	(D1)	23/12/2017
LTD	07003773	(D4)	20/12/2017	SOUTHERN TEMPERATURE SENSORS LIMITED		, ,	23/12/2017
SOUTHERN ENGINEERING STEEL	08215224	(D1)	23/12/2017	SOUTHERN TIP CONSULTING LTD.	09921646	, ,	22/12/2017
SERVICES LIMITED	00210221	(DI)	23/12/2017	SOUTHERN TRIDENT LIMITED	10980141	, ,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN ENTERPRISE ALLIANCE	04160469	(C2)	20/12/2017	SOUTHERN UNION TRADING LIMITED	08480324	, ,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN FIRE DOORS LTD	08001923	. ,	21/12/2017	SOUTHERN VALVE AND FITTING CO.	01558132	٠,	21/12/2017
SOUTHERN FIRST AID TRAINING LIMITED		. ,	24/12/2017	LIMITED (THE)		` ′	, , ,
SOUTHERN FORENSIC MEDICAL SERVICES	07548239	(D1)	22/12/2017	SOUTHERN VASCULAR LIMITED	08104951	(D1)	20/12/2017
LIMITED				SOUTHERN VIEW FINANCE UK LIMITED	08428498	(C2)	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN FUELS LIMITED	04170731	(D1)	22/12/2017	SOUTHERN WILTON LIMITED	07708673	(D4)	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN FUELS LIMITED	04170731	(C2)	22/12/2017	SOUTHERN WINDOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08897871	(D1)	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN GAS NETWORKS PLC	05167021	(D4)	21/12/2017	SOUTH ESSEX ACADEMY TRUST	07681226	(D1)	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN GROUND TESTING LIMITED	04623801	(D4)	22/12/2017	SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY	08445314	(D1)	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN HORIZON LIMITED	05002327	(D4)	23/12/2017	TRUST			
SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED	02689539	. ,	20/12/2017	SOUTH ESSEX EMERGENCY DOCTORS	03476434	(D4)	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN HYGIENE SERVICES (UK)	04149636	(D1)	20/12/2017	SERVICE			
LIMITED				SOUTH ESSEX HOME IMPROVEMENTS LTD	08323469	. ,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL DOORS LTD	06863075	' '	22/12/2017	SOUTH ESSEX PROPERTY RENTALS LTD	09722975	٠,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL MARKETING LTD	06648032	. ,	20/12/2017	SOUTH ESSEX SAND & GRAVEL LIMITED	06945271	٠,	20/12/2017
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL PIPELINE	03699928	(D1)	22/12/2017	SOUTH ESSEX VISION LIMITED	03220560		22/12/2017
SERVICES LIMITED				SOUTHFIELD CONSULTING LIMITED	05304374	, ,	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN INVESTMENT NETWORK LTD	08465808	٠,	20/12/2017	SOUTHFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL	07739514	, ,	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN LAUNDRY SERVICES LTD	07864184	' '	20/12/2017	SOUTHFIELDS FARM LIMITED	00625290	, ,	22/12/2017
SOUTHERN LIGHTING SERVICES LTD	07890358	, ,	21/12/2017	SOUTHFIELDS PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED			22/12/2017
SOUTHERN LIVING (BRIGHTON) LIMITED	07403257		21/12/2017	SOUTHFIELDS STABLES LIMITED	05748372		20/12/2017
SOUTHERN LOGIC LIMITED	02152532		21/12/2017	SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (1987) LIMITED			22/12/2017
SOUTHERN MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED			22/12/2017	SOUTHGATE DRYLINING LIMITED	01542116		20/12/2017
SOUTHERN PACIFIC 05-1 PARENT LIMITED			22/12/2017	SOUTHGATE VIEWS LIMITED	09502765		22/12/2017
SOUTHERN PAPER RECYCLING LIMITED	08307898		23/12/2017	THE SOUTH GLOUCESTER LEARNING TRUST			21/12/2017
SOUTHERN PET SERVICES LIMITED SOUTHERN PIPED SERVICES LIMITED	08797712 05603066		22/12/2017 20/12/2017	SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD ACADEMY TRUST	09353480	(DT)	21/12/2017
OCCUMENT LITED SERVICES PIRITED	03003000	(DT)	20/12/201/	1701 TELI IIVO I			